3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LocC DIST REVISIONS
@ i ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER B | ECR-17-016225 03NOV2017 | JAH | CT
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE = | ECR-18-006599 e oan Taog
D ECR-19-005973 128PR2019 | JAH | CT
2151181-1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL DI | ECR-22-147638 28002022 | FJ | VY
2151181-2 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151181-1 C TERMINATING UNTT MECHANTCAL
) ) SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151181-2 D TERMINATING UNLT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151181-1 C TOOLING KIT MECHANTCAL
) ) PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151181-2 D TO0LTING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151181-7 B CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA - N 1803515-3  [RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - | 1 | - | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1297
WIRE [2.03 mm [.080] F - ! Tolo- 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
INSUL |4.06 mm [.160] 0 S T T S U S T 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244

APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (73 T 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243]
408-35047 N - |t e 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
T 7-18023-7  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- | Pl o- | 2119580-1  [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- | rolo- 2844940-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 - - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 787
TERMINAL NAME: TAB 2.8 x 0.8 TERMINAL NAME: TAB 2.8 X 0.8 - L 1| - | - | 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
WIRE STRIP LENGTH g::;Lff INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH g::;Lff INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE 3\ - 1 1 - - 2-11752354-3 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 180
4.20-4.80 mm 189 [N] 0.00-3.40 mm [.000-.134 IN] 4.20-4.80 mml @D 3.40 mm [ 134IN] MAX - I A T N I 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 [ 77
TERMINAL 114-1805] - - TERMINAL & - W W - - 5-22280-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
APPL I CAT ON APPLI CAT ON - I T N 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - 1 1 - - 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- | REF [REF | REF | REF |REF|REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED ’
T 2844908-1  [SCREW, LOCKING 199
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER e 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 198
1-962915- | 2-962915- 1 828904- | 1-962915-3 828904- 1 N 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 18?2
1-962915-2 2-962915-7 828904-2 A1 .2-2. Tmm 828904-7 D1.2-2. Tmm - 1 1 1 1 | | 1803607-3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
17960915-3 2-962915°3 8289043 828904-3 S T 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
6-962915-6 T 2119943-1 |WASHER, SPACER 169
WIRE | CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT : - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
ST7E rgj mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT S CRIMP HEIGHT -2 22222 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 0660
0 75mm? T 184/-0 05 [ 0464/~ 002] 5 6 0.6 1mm? 1. 18+/-0.03 [.046+/-.001] 6.2 -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
0 50mm? 1 154/-0 05 [ 045+/- 00?1 5 9 5 - 1 1 1 1 W W 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 ‘ 57
-] 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 156
N 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 | 54
-l 222 2| 2| 2| 2-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 14 153
[ 1] e 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
-2 |2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
Lﬁx *WARNIT NG - ! ! - 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING : | | [ UL 2visesil JFEED O POSTREED ___ |47
- R - |
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/Z8. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER — — o3t T TR ASSEIELT SFATLTIC o

STORAGE OF AZPLICATOR. THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, e R e TSR Br LY 7

AAAPPPPLLYY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 180. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . T T 0 T 1 T 1 | 1-1752356-6 |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 132

| -2l el 22 2|2 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133

zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -2 2|2 2| 2| 2| 3-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - |

NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. U A c84499¢c-c  |ASSLMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129

T 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28

zfg APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD e 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE |24

HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. - — - |

EELY Bt aaie e loc TiTE 1o THREADS. Pl T 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 1 2]

-2l 222 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
zfg THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER S T O S S S O 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119

REQUIREMENT. IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND [S CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE N T T 1 51198061 [NSERT . SHEAR 113

CONNECTIVITY. THIS CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED :

APPLICATION WITHIN A TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION; HOWEVER,IT HAS U R T e T I O I 3-22280-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 2

BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATION 109-18079 (TEST GROUP N T T N R BT B [-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR ]

1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES E T T I I R >119805-7  |SHEAR HOLDER FRONT 0

THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED ! ,

APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, N - [t 318707-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9

INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS NCT T2 2 o T 118035544 |ANVIL . COMBINATLON T8

FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, [T 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER : |

PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE U R T e T I O I 240641 -5 SPACER I

SPECIFIC APPLICATION. T 2119781-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5

7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER S L L ¢38011-7  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACLR 4
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. N2 e ] 1-1633965-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
T 1-455888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER %
N T[22 ] 1-456405-6 |[CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-77|-72|-71]-52|-51] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
1% 187 SUBIECT 10 CRANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN| ZAT 10N | DWN 05AUG2011 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. L ) ZHANG TE Connectivi J()/
CHK 05AUG20 11 TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS LZHANG
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 05AUG201 1 |NaME ‘
ATLANTITC VERSTON - bk Do §1de Teed
Lre 1 ) Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @5 = oL caTIon S )
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— ANGLES = :
, , VETGRT A [00779 (C=215118]1 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVD}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



8 ! 6 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R EV ‘S ‘OPQS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 - — — — e
SEE SHEET 1
/@REF
O
Oy
.27 REF
SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETAIL
—==—0.84+0.95
REF
RERN
| REF
SEE DETAIL A" §\
‘ TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
FEED SPRING SETTING POSITTION RE;
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE) %
446140 05 |
J 17.940.5
DETAIL A X{
I 4&
{IabREF
RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP
[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES
£
CAM POSTTIONS
B =N
o
L
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL
aTla” | DN 05AUG20T] G— TE Connectivit
L. ZHANG — y
CHLK THANG 05AUG2011 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 05AUG201 1 |NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
e o 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 @E}éité iﬁ ]
4’0 ﬂTFﬁ SSAT R <>}< E . . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES £ :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIAL A [00779 (C=215118]1
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET 0 OFA REVD}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISIONS
@ : PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P | LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER - STESHEET
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
- 1181 -1 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2151181-2 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
2151181 -1 CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP ST1ZE TYPE
WIRE 2.03 mm [.080] F
INSUL [4.06 mm [.160] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35042 -
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: TAB 2.8 x 0.8 TERMINAL NAME: TAB 2.8 X 0.8 - | P p 1) 2179082-9 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
WIRE STRIP LENGTH Q::;Lf- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH Q::;Lf- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | 097647 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
4.20-4.80 mm [.165-.189 INJ 0.00-3.40 mm [.000-.134 IN] 4.20-4.80 mml.165-.189IN] @ 3.40 mm [ 134IN] MAX Eh\ I L c119089-1 [RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL cAc
" " ' EEEyErr = ‘  — ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ' ‘ - 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 P4
TN 8 EHCIN 5 BAN ~ | -1 [ 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
SPECIFICATION : : : SPECIFICATION | 1| - | 2844940-1 JAIR FEED MODULE c38
- |REF[REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED - 1 - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER L c168083-8 |SCR, SKI HD CAP, Roffo, M4 A 16 144
129629151 29629151 828904 | -962915-3 8289041 S I ¢168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
1-962915-2 2-962915-2 8289042 B1.2-2 Tmm 828904-2 B1.2-2. 1mm “ | - | ] 2l19653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 142
79629153 > 9600153 5789043 4789043 - 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
5 9629156 - 1803516-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT - | | oane Nt 19
S17F =) o [ INCH ] WIRE L [CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT Ly 044907l POST, LOCHING s
r mm REFERENCE SETTING =) A IR 1558884 |SPACER. CRIMPER 87
SI/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING *
I.00mm? 1.20+/-0.05 [.047+/-.002] 5.4 - w w 1803607-3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
0.61mm? 1.18+/-0.03 [.046+/- 001] 6.2
g-égmmg 1.18+/-0.05 [.046+/-.002] 5.6 B 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
o 1. 19%/-0.05 [.0454/-.002] 0.9 B 2119943-1 |WASHER, SPACER 69
- 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
N- [ ] 985575-3 | SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
- 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
an -2 1 2| 2-2168083-5 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 14 53
L] - 1803382-6 |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
A *WARNING -] 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING S R c1196052-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 43
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER l l “?222%6}6 EEE%E?SC%EEQWAEW A 2o él
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, TS 50793835 1SCR BHSC. RoHS (WZ ¥ 20) 33
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . T 2 | 2 | 3-2844962-0 |SPACER. CYLINDRICAL. STRIP GUIDE 30
/A\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S L 0844992-2 | ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE A 455888-3 | SPACER, CRIMPER 28
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B R 3700286 [STRIP GUIDE >
/5\ 4PPLY TORO-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD _ c168083-2 |5CR, SKI HD CAP, RoHS, M4 * 8.0 |
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. o2 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. _ | | 2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
/6\ THIS CRIMP PARAMETER [S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER A B 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR I3
REQUIREMENT. IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE A 3-22280-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 172
CONNECTIVITY. THIS CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED R IR T 356885-4  1STOP SHEAR N
APPLICATION WITHIN A TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER,IT HAS — eR0s T T ToLhtE PO X
BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATION 109-18079 (TEST GROUP N - - ,
1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES MR LEVEL APPLICATOR LTEM SUBS TITUTTON LTS T N 3187071 “LOATING SHEAR. FRONT 9
THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED PART SUBSTITUTE ’
APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, NUMBER SAME AS [TEM | TTEM DESCRIPTION ) pyRT wUMBER N PP p ) T-7803004-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS S oisi1al T 211187 w VIRE CRinPEE 803590 ¢ A 240641-5 | SPACER 7
FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH. [T IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER B 5179781-1 | DEPRESSOR  SHEAR 5
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE 8-2151181-2| 2151181-2 3 INSULATION CRIMPER | 1-1803624-8 :
SPECTHIC APPLICATION. 9-2151181-1 | 2-2151181-1| 46 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1803940-9 SN 580117  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER 9-2151181-2 ] 2-2151181-2| 141 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1-1803940-0 A S 1°163596-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
DOCUMENT . 101-35000 RECITISGE i - 1-455888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N1 ] 1-456405-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-771-221-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
TS R SUBNECT 10 CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING- ENGTNEERING ORGAN| ZATION" | DWN 05AUG2011 C > o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. LZHANG : TE COHHCCJ( (' J()/
CHLK THANG 05AUG2011 C )/Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 05AUG20 11 | NAME ‘
{D /x<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
AT 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q=L = :
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ -
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151 181 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OF4 REVD}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL
B O ///4::>REF

O )

N 4 |
B 7o

.21 REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—==—0.8£0.5

S-S

TONAS
"m\@l o
- 9
)
N\ o
\ ) 4 e TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
\_ / ’Q). 4 S~
) C
SEE DETAIL A= ﬁgitl//”/‘I”
FEED SPRING SETTING POSITION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)
¢ — __ {IID REF —
35.5840.05 |
DETATIL A
RAM SET-UP
B
ITEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES
CAM POST T TONS @ %ﬁ@ PO
. REF
1
30mm- S5 TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE - =
ol
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL
A
gy ¢ T R B [ v ER
DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS LZHANG nree i
~U P AC I F I C v E R S I ON ' OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 05AUG201 1 |NaME ‘
mm M%&%yﬂ Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL ‘I’ Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 o PLe hoplicator
' ' 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @@jﬁtg - R =
AAAAAA +- N
MATERTAL  [FINISH ] WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:]2151 181
Customer Accessible Production Drawing | *F [ | 4 OFA REVD}

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



